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Date Day Racetrack Event Type Time Add'l Info Points Series

August 29, 2025 Friday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 6 PM Amateur Championship Series

August 30, 2025 Saturday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 9 am Amateur Championship Series

August 30, 2025 Saturday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 5 PM Amateur Championship Series

August 31, 2025 Sunday HANGTIME MX PARK GRAND PRIX 8:45 AM Amateur Championship Series

August 31, 2025 Sunday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 5 PM Amateur Championship Series

September 1, 2025 Monday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 9 am Amateur Championship Series

September 13, 2025 Saturday TROJAN MX GRAND PRIX 8:45 AM Amateur Championship Series
September 13, 2025 Saturday TROJAN MX MOTOCROSS RACING 5 PM Amateur Championship Series
September 14, 2025 Sunday TROJAN MX MOTOCROSS RACING 10 AM Amateur Championship Series

September 20, 2025 Saturday HANGTIME MX PARK PITTERCROSS 10 AM PITTERCROSS

September 27, 2025 Saturday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 9AM Amateur Championship Series
September 27, 2025 Saturday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 5 PM Amateur Championship Series

September 28, 2025 Sunday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 9:00 AM Amateur Championship Series 

October 11, 2025 Saturday TROJAN MX MOTOCROSS RACING 10 AM Amateur Championship Series
October 11, 2025 Saturday TROJAN MX MOTOCROSS RACING 5 PM Amateur Championship Series
October 12, 2025 Sunday TROJAN MX MOTOCROSS RACING 10 AM Amateur Championship Series
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October 25, 2025 Saturday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 10 AM

October 26, 2025 Sunday HANGTIME MX PARK MOTOCROSS RACING 10 AM AMA SANCTIONED

HANGTIME 
HALLOWEEN 

SPOOKTAKULAR – 
AMA SANCTIONED

Amateur Championship Series 
– DOUBLE POINTS

Amateur Championship Series 
– DOUBLE POINTS
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